
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

28-03-2024
La Segunda
La Segunda
Actualidad
Casi nula alza en el desempleo da señales de estabilización en el mercado laboral

14
650,0
$ 1.443.572

11.692
33.709

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

28-03-2024
La Segunda
La Segunda
Actualidad
Casi nula alza en el desempleo da señales de estabilización en el mercado laboral

15
292,8
$ 650.402

11.692
33.709

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl


